F09nnn	204743
(Address) (Address)	700148820327
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	DIVISION OF CORPORATION 12/01/0901003013 ***870.00
Special instructions to Filling Officer: Were Ling Stand of Fr Hamped Hamped Office Use Only	09 DEC - 1 PM 1: 54 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	I AN

i

1

I

i

| | |

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Superior Access Solutions, Inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Randy Schilling

(Name of Person)

Superior Access Solutions

(Firm/Company)

12101 12th Ave S.

(Address)

Burnsville, MN 55337

(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Randy Schilling at (952) 895-9686

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S70.00 Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy □S87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

			u			1	
V COMPLIANCE EGISTER A FOI	E WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORID REIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSA)A STAT CT BUS	LITES, THE I INESS IN TH	FOLLOWING IS E STATE OF FI	SUBMITTE LORIDA.	D10	
	Access Solutions, Inc.						
(Enter name of c "Inc.," "Co.," "C	orporation; must include "INCORPORAT orp." "Inc," "Co." or "Corp.")	ſED," "C	∶OMPANY," ·	"CORPORATION	N,"	۰.	
. .							
(If name unavails	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate n	ame adop	oted for the pu	rpose of transactin	ig business in	Florida)	
Minnesc	ta	3	20-81213	85		·	
•	under the law of which it is incorporated)			El number, il app	licable)		
12/28/2	006	5.					
(Date	of incorporation)	(D	áration: Vear	corp, will cease to	exist or "per	petual")	
01/01/2							
	(Date first transacted busin (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60				ty)		
12101 :	12th Ave S., Burnsville,			· .	•		
¢	(Principal office				TAS	60	
12101	12th Ave S., Burnsville			· · ·	<u> </u>		
	(Current mailing	g address)			ASS	1	<u>.</u>
Teleco	mmunications Integrator				iii C	10	Ē
·) of corporation authorized in home state		y to be carried	out in state of Flo	orida) OSS		0
Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. B)	x. NOT acce	eptable)	IDA	1:54	
Name:	William Swearengin	<u></u>	_				
	•	,					
office Address:	605 South Palm Avenue		-	·			
	605 South Palm Avenue Titusville,		- , Florida ³	2796	T		

. . . .

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, und I um familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Um Swearengen (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

и и продавание и прод Сталиние и продавание и продавание Сталиние и продавание				
A. DIRECTORS	AND FILED			
Chairman:	09 DEC -1 PM 1: 51			
Address:	0500 mm			
Vice Chairman:				
Address:				
· t	·			
Director:				
Address:				
Director:				
Address:				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
B. OFFICERS				
President: David A. Werdin	``````````````````````````````````````			
Address: 12101 12th Ave S.				
Burnsville, MN 55337	ه ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰			
Vice President:	<u></u>			
Address:				
	······································			
Secretary:	······································			
Address:				
Treasurer:				
Address:	·			
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing a	dditional officers and/or directors.			
13 (Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of	the application)			
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing	g application)			

state of Minnesota

SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate of Good Standing

I, Mark Ritchie, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The corporation listed below is a corporation formed under the laws of Minnesota; that the corporation was formed by the filing of Articles of Incorporation with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below; that the corporation is governed by the chapter of Minnesota Statutes listed below; and that this corporation is authorized to do business as a corporation at the time this certificate 1s issued.

Name: Superior Access Solutions, Inc.

Date Formed: 12/28/2006

Chapter Governed By: 302A

This certificate has been issued on 11/20/09.



Secretary of State.

03 DEC - i PH

.. ភ្ញ